
2.81

3.08

2.97

2.49

2.89
3.15

2.97
3.23

2.88

 C5’

 O5’

 C4’

 O4’ C3’

 O3’

 C2’

 O2’

 C1’

 N10

 C10

 C9A

 C9 

 C8 
 O8 

 C7 
 C6 

 C5A

 C5 

 C4A

 C4 

 O4 

 N3 

 C2 

 O2 
 N1 

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG  OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 SG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE  CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Phe 35(A)

Ile 41(A)

Arg 10(A)

Phe 249(A)

Met 47(A)

Leu 55(A)

Leu 37(A)

Leu 42(A)

Tyr 105(A)

Hdf 486(A)

Arg 109(A)

Asp 101(A)

Glu 103(A)

Asp 38(A)

Cys 36(A) Arg 51(A)

Lys 248(A)

Gly 106(A)


